
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 
F1000 
ATL 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 

No. 
93 
8 

81 
70 
13 
12 
9 

39 

Name 
Stephen Hamilton 
Austin Hill - O 
Tim Pierce 
Paulie Gatto 
Douglas Hertz 
Reilly Harris 
Jason Slahor 
Nathan Byrd 

Sponsor 
CSI Leasing & epcUSA.com 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
Area 81 Racing 
Arrive Drive Motorsports 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
Mantac LLC 
Slahor Racing 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 

Best Tm 
1:36.078 
1:38.298 
1:38.321 
1:39.849 
1:40.223 
1:40.540 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
9 
5 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.220 
2.243 
3.771 
4.145 
4.462 

Make/Model 
JDR 
Ligier 
JDR 
JDR 
Firman 
Van Diemen 
Citation 
JDR 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Atlantic #8 starting at back - no gap- per Chief Steward 

Printed: 10/16/2022 10:26:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC #2 October 2022 

Atlantic/F1000 Championship 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:51:21 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

10/16/2022 09:40 AM 


